fidefity

COMMUNICATIONS

EC 2 AETNKETS Little Rock
EC 4 NBC KARK Little Rock
EC 5QVC

EC 7 ABCKATV Little Rock
EC 8 CWHKASN Little Rock
EC 10 HSN

EC 11 CBSKTHYV Little Rock
EC 12 MyNetworkTV

EC 13 MeTV
EC 15 Jewelry TV
EC 16 FOX

EC 17 C-SPAN

EC 18 C-SPAN2

EC 19 C-SPAN3

EC 20 Daystar

EC 21 KVTN

EC 22 The Weather Channel
EC 79 Laff

EC 86 Bounce TV

EC 87 Rewind TV

EC 99 TBN

EC 174 Court TV Mystery
EC 178 Charge

EC 179 Comet

EC 181 TBD

EC 191 Rewind TV
HDEC 402 PBSKETSHD
HDEC 404 NBC KARK Little Rock HD
HDEC 405 QVCHD
HDEC 407 ABC KATVHD
HDEC 408 CWKASNHD
HDEC 410 HSNHD
HDEC 411 CBSKTHVHD
HDEC 412 MyNetworkTV HD
HDEC 416 FOXKLRT HD
HDEC 419 C-SPAN 3
HDEC 421 KVTNHD
HDEC 422 Weather HD
HDEC 486 Bounce TV
HDEC 494 HSN2 HD

sTD 23 Disney Channel
STD 24 Disney XD

sTD 25 Disney Jr

sTD 27 Cartoon Network | Adult Swim

sTo 28 Freeform

sto 29 USA
sTD 30 Lifetime
st 31 ESPN

STD 32 ESPN2

st 36 FOXSports 1

sTD 37 Golf Channel

sTD 38 Discovery Channel
STD 39 History

sTD 40 TLC

sTD 41 Animal Planet

sTD 42 National Geographic
STD 43 HGTV

sTD 44 Food Network

sTD 45 Travel

ST 46 ASE

sTD 47 FOXNews Channel
sTD 48 CNN

STD 49 HLN

sTo - 50 MSNBC

st 51 CNBC

sTD 53 TBS

sTD 55 TNT

Channel Tier Legend
EC Economy
HDEC HD Economy
STD Standard
HDs  HD Standard
S+ Standard + Digital Value Pack

HDs+ HD Standard + Digital Value Pack

HM HBO-MAX
sTZ Starz & Encore

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS
HDS

56 FX

57 TruTV

58 AMC

59 Turner Classic Movies
60 SyFy

63 Bravo

65 Investigation Discovery
67 GFAM

70 Oxygen

71 Hallmark Channel

72 Hallmark Movies and Mysteries
73 El

74 FXX

75 SECNetwork

76 The Cowboy Channel
77 Outdoor Channel

78 Lifetime Movie Network
80 FOX Sports 2

82 OWN

84 NewsNation

85 FOXBusiness

88 INSP

89 WETV

90 BBC America

91 FXM

92 IFC

93 Nat Geo Wild

94 PosiTV

96 SonLife

400 Motor Trend

423 Disney Channel HD
424 Disney XDHD

427 Cartoon Network HD | Adult Swim HD

428 FreeformHD

429 USAHD

430 Lifetime HD

431 ESPNHD

432 ESPN2HD

433 Bally Sports Southwest HD
436 FOXSports 1HD

437 Golf ChannelHD

438 Discovery Channel HD
439 History HD

440 TLCHD

441 Animal Planet HD

442 National Geographic HD
443 HGTVHD

444 Food Network HD

445 Travel HD

446 ASEHD

447 FOXNews Channel HD
448 CNNHD

449 HLNHD

450 MSNBCHD

451 CNBCHD

453 TBSHD

455 TNTHD

456 FXHD

457 TruTVHD

458 AMCHD

459 Turner Classic Movies HD
460 SyFyHD

463 Bravo HD

464 Revolt

465 Investigation Discovery HD
466 The Country Network
468 TV One

470 OxygenHD

471 Hallmark Channel HD
472 Hallmark Movies and Mysteries HD
473 EIHD

474 FXXHD

475 SEC Network HD

476 The Cowboy ChannelHD
477 Outdoor Channel HD
480 FOXSports 2

484 NewsNationHD

485 FOXBusiness HD

488 INSPHD

489 WETVHD

490 BBC AmericaHD

S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+
HD S+

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

CIN

CIN

CIN

CIN

CIN

CIN

CIN

CIN

CIN

CIN

CIN

CIN
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO

491
492
493
495
498
105
106
117
123
126
127
129
130
131

Fidelity Cable TV Channel Lineup seebe-ar

FXM

IFC

Nat Geo Wild
Hillsong Channel
Sundance HD
Discovery Family
Magnolia Network
ESPNU
FanDuelRacing
Cooking Channel
Destination America
FYI

Viceland

Science Channel

133 American Heroes Channel

136
144
149
152
158
162
186
190
523
559
685
479
502
517
524
527
529
531
544
549

QVCPlus

GSN

POP

Boomerang
Sportsman Channel
Military History
ESPNews

Discovery Life

UPtv

RFDTV

Fight Network

FOX Sports 2 HD
Universal Kids
ESPNUHD

Ovation

Destination America HD
FYIHD

Science Channel HD
GSNHD

POPHD

554 Tennis Channel

557
558
561
563
564
565
567
686
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
212
214
220
221
222
223

Hallmark Drama HD
Sportsman Channel HD
Crime and Investigation
NASATV

CBS Sports

Big 10 Network
ACC Network
ESPNews HD

HBO

HBOHD

HBO2

HBO2 HD

HBO Signature
HBO Signature HD
HBO Family

HBO Family HD
HBO Comedy

HBO Comedy HD
HBO - West

HBO Zone

HBO Latino
Cinemax

Cinemax HD

More Max

More Max HD

224 Action Max

225
226

Action Max HD
ThrillerMax

227 ThrilerMax HD

228
230
232
234
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
249
250
252
254

Cinemax West

Max Latino

QuterMax

5starMax

Paramount+ with Showtime
Showtime HD

Showtime 2

Showtime 2 HD
Showtime Showcase
Showtime Showcase HD
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Extreme HD
Showtime - West HD
Showtime Next
Showtime Family
Showtime Women

SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
sTZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ
STZ

256 Flix

258 SHO-BET

260 The Movie Channel

261 The Movie ChannelHD

262 The Movie Channel Xtra

263 The Movie Channel Xtra HD
265 The Movie Channel - West HD
270 STARZ

271 STARZHD

272 STARZ - West

274 STARZEDGE

275 STARZEDGEHD

276 STARZ CINEMA

278 STARZ KIDS & FAMILY

279 STARZKIDS & FAMILY HD
280 STARZ COMEDY

281 STARZ COMEDY HD

282 STARZINBLACK

284 STARZ ENCORE

285 STARZENCOREHD

286 STARZENCORE ACTION
287 STARZ ENCORE ACTION HD
288 STARZ ENCORE WESTERNS
290 STARZ ENCORE - West

292 STARZ ENCORE CLASSIC
293 STARZ ENCORE CLASSICHD
294 STARZ ENCORE SUSPENSE
296 STARZ ENCORE FAMILY

298 STARZ ENCORE BLACK

Digital Music

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
95i

1 Classic Country

2 Pop Country

3 Today's Country

4 Country Hits

5 Love Songs

6 Music Choice 60s

7 Adult Alternative

8 Classic Rock

9 Rock

0 Rock Hits

1 Music Choice Yacht Rock
2 Alternative

3 Music Choice Dance

4 Easy Listening

5 Singers & Swing

6 Hit List

7 Throwback Jamz

8 Pop Max

9 Soft Rock

0 Pop Hits

1 Contemporary Christian
2 Reggae

3 Gospel

4 Sounds of the Seasons
5 70's

6 80's

7 90's

8 Solid Gold Oldies

9 R&B Soul

0 R&B Classics

1 Rap

2 Hip-Hop Classics

3 Jazz

4 Smooth Jazz

5 Hip-Hop and R&B

6 Blues

7 Stage & Screen

8 Party Favorites

9 Classical Masterpieces
0 Light Classical

1 Music Choice Teen Hits
2 Y2K

3 Soundscapes

4 Kidz Only

5 Toddler Tunes

6 Tropicales

7 Pop Latino

8 Relaxing Vibes

9 Mexicana

0 Romances

*For In-Home or Out-of-Home Experience Permissions, please visit our website @ www.fidelitycommunications.com for complete details.




